
NOMS PRENOMS CLUB LICENCE Serie 1 Serie 2 TOTAL

1 WARAS Thierry ASC 03279761 92 87 179

2 MONDOT Francois STV-LOT 02909854 88 88 176

3 HUET Michel CSL 03302630 84 75 159

4 DUPRE Cyril CTV 03344884 81 77 158

5 GUILLOU Jean-Marie CTV 00729969 78 74 152

6 MASQUELIER Didier 126 RI 02112550 68 64 132

7 BOUDIER Antony CSA 126 03396907 58 71 129

8 GERIN Francois MARENNES 600382 69 48 117

9 HABEILLON Jean-Luc SSLT 00510494 52 48 100

10 THAUREL Christian STV-LOT 02762013 44 46 90

11 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice CTV 03310218 55 33 88

12 EMILE Serge MARENNES 00809933 40 42 82

13 GONZATO Jean-Jacques STV-LOT 02852520 46 24 70

14 GUILLEMINOT Jacques CTV 03017160 30 27 57

15 JACQUAUD Jean-Francois MARENNES 03279618 10 29 39

NOMS PRENOMS CLUB Serie 1 Serie 2 TOTAL

1 BOUDIER Antony CSA 126 03396907 78 83 161

2 MONDOT Francois STV-LOT 02909854 82 69 151

3 MASQUELIER Didier 126 RI 02112550 67 71 138

4 GERIN Francois MARENNES 600382 68 60 128

5 THAUREL Christian STV-LOT 02762013 70 55 125

6 MARCHEIX Michel CTV 03429524 56 66 122

7 JACQUAUD Jean-Francois MARENNES 03279618 57 53 110

8 GONZATO Jean-Jacques STV-LOT 02852520 52 42 94

NOMS PRENOMS CLUB Serie 1 Serie 2 TOTAL

1 WARAS Thierry ASC 03279761 90 77 167

2 HUET Michel CSL 03302630 68 85 153

3 BOUDIER Antony CSA 126 03396907 79 71 150

4 SAUGUES Dominique TARC 02501093 81 68 149

5 DUPRE Cyril CTV 03344884 71 75 146

6 GUILLOU Jean-Marie CTV 00729969 83 61 144

7 BRETON Guillaume CTV 03023653 70 69 139

8 HABEILLON Jean-Luc SSLT 00510494 79 50 129

9 EMILE Serge MARENNES 00809933 71 51 122

10 VILLATTE Alain CTV 03310215 56 45 101
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NOMS PRENOMS CLUB Serie 1 Serie 2 TOTAL

1 DUPRE Cyril CTV 03344884 96 92 188

2 LARSONNEUR Stephane FL TOP-POITIERS 1002385Y 98 90 188

3 MASQUELIER Didier 126 RI 02112550 95 91 186

4 WARAS Thierry ASC 03279761 98 83 181

5 HUET Michel CSL 03302630 97 82 179

6 GERIN Francois MARENNES 600382 98 79 177

7 GUILLOU Jean-Marie CTV 00729969 93 83 176

8 HABEILLON Jean-Luc SSLT 00510494 91 84 175

9 AIME Alex MARENNES 00512860 94 80 174

10 SAUVAGE Samuel FL TOP-POITIERS 3351751 90 77 167

11 GUILLON Romain SSLT 03310155 90 76 166

12 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice CTV 03310218 80 75 155

NOMS PRENOMS CLUB Serie 1 Serie 2 TOTAL

1 VALLET Dominique FLTOT 0634606N 90 90 180

2 BARBIER Adrien SSLT 03383408 77 90 167

3 POULET Jean TARC 03377256 77 90 167

4 HUET Michel CSL 03302630 84 80 164

5 PACE Michel TARC 00356963 83 80 163

6 CHASSAGNE Damien FLTOT 3385404 87 70 157

7 GUILLOU Jean-Marie CTV 00729969 76 80 156

8 LARSONNEUR Stephane FL TOP-POITIERS 1002385Y 83 70 153

9 DEFAYE Dominique CTV 02909776 86 60 146

10 BERTIN Gilbert STAND ANGOUMOISIN 03423027 71 70 141

11 SAUGUES Dominique TARC 02501093 88 50 138

12 RACAUD Patrick SSLT 01006876 76 60 136

13 DEBORD Yannis CTV 03289738 74 60 134

14 ALIPHAT Jean-Pierre CTV 02909778 87 40 127

15 SAUVAGE Samuel FLTOT 3351751 76 50 126

16 GALVAGNON Francois ASTIRA 02703040 72 50 122

17 BATTU J.Claude TS16 03318002 58 60 118

18 LAMBROUT Francois TARC 03175737 43 74 117

19 GUERRIN Jean-Louis STP 02869707 67 50 117

20 DORNE Michel AS MONTS 37 00372936 73 40 113

21 BRETON Guillaume CTV 03023653 83 30 113

22 MARCHEIX Michel CTV 03429524 71 40 111

23 BOUTIN Pascale STP 03449116 81 30 111

24 BRULLIAU Jeremy MARENNES 03439279 60 50 110

25 RENAUD Yves MARENNES 03451624 64 40 104

26 HABEILLON Jean-Luc SSLT 00510494 84 20 104

27 BERTIN Gerard TS 16 82470161 59 40 99

28 DUPRE Cyril CTV 03344884 67 30 97

29 DANEDE Lionel CTV 82478081 41 50 91

30 CHASSAGNE Pascal FLTOT 3348779 71 20 91

31 VILLATTE Alain CTV 03310215 68 20 88

32 CROUZY Joanna CTV 03469471 41 40 81

33 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice CTV 03310218 70 10 80

34 GERMOUTY Christian CTV 02787612 39 30 69

35 HENANI Fatna TS16 82438265 48 20 68

36 BRULLIAU Laurent MARENNES 03423453 27 30 57

37 DUBREUIL Jean-Claude CTV 03280972 30 20 50

38 PIALEPORT Jeremy CTV 82485177 24 20 44

39 EIKE Gerhard CTV 03429575 28 10 38

40 BONNEFOY Jean CTV 02889547 20 10 30

41 EIKE Martine CTV 03429751 8 10 18
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NOMS PRENOMS CLUB Serie 1 Serie 2 TOTAL

1 HUET Michel CSL 03302630 90 94 184

2 CHASSAGNE Damien FLTOT 3385404 92 91 183

3 BARBIER Adrien SSLT 03383408 95 88 183

4 DEFAYE Dominique CTV 02909776 87 93 180

5 GUILLOU Jean-Marie CTV 00729969 89 91 180

6 VALLET Dominique FLTOT 0634606N 97 82 179

7 BERTIN Gilbert STAND ANGOUMOISIN 03423027 89 83 172

8 ALIPHAT Jean-Pierre CTV 02909778 89 82 171

9 BRULLIAU Laurent MARENNES 03423453 88 82 170

10 FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice CTV 03310218 89 81 170

11 SAUGUES Dominique TARC 02501093 90 80 170

12 RENAUD Yves MARENNES 03451624 84 83 167

13 CHASSAGNE Pascal FLTOT 3348779 84 82 166

14 PACE Michel TARC 00356963 89 76 165

15 VILLATTE Alain CTV 03310215 82 81 163

16 LARSONNEUR Stephane FL TOP-POITIERS 1002385Y 93 67 160

17 GUERRIN Jean-Louis STP 02869707 80 78 158

18 BERTIN Gerard TS 16 82470161 78 79 157

19 BATTU J.Claude TS16 03318002 88 69 157

20 DORNE Michel AS MONTS 37 00372936 80 76 156

21 BRETON Guillaume CTV 03023653 93 62 155

22 POULET Jean TARC 03377256 84 67 151

23 BOUTIN Pascale STP 03449116 84 63 147

24 GERMOUTY Christian CTV 02787612 78 63 141

25 RACAUD Patrick SSLT 01006876 71 65 136

26 MARCHEIX Michel CTV 03429524 81 53 134

27 BRULLIAU Jeremy MARENNES 03439279 61 72 133

28 PIALEPORT Jeremy CTV 82485177 73 54 127

29 SAUVAGE Samuel FLTOT 3351751 74 51 125

30 DUPRE Cyril CTV 03344884 66 58 124

31 DEBORD Yannis CTV 03289738 61 58 119

32 LAMBROUT Francois TARC 03175737 43 74 117

33 DANEDE Lionel CTV 82478081 42 65 107

34 GALVAGNON Francois ASTIRA 02703040 63 39 102

35 HABEILLON Jean-Luc SSLT 00510494 78 19 97

36 DUBREUIL Jean-Claude CTV 03280972 29 57 86

37 BONNEFOY Jean CTV 02889547 32 50 82

38 HENANI Fatna TS16 82438265 29 31 60

39 CROUZY Joanna CTV 03469471 37 15 52

40 EIKE Martine CTV 03429751 15 35 50

41 EIKE Gerhard CTV 03429575 12 22 34
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